mix.html&media=https:/fwww.prafrie moon.com/mmé&/graphics/00000001/detention-basin-bioswale-retention-wet-water-native-prairie-seed-
mix (2).irg&description=Detention Basin Seed Mix: Available at Prairie Moon Nursery) 9

Detention Basin Seed Mix

€— PREVIOUS NEXT —
]HTTPS://WWW.PRAIRIEMOON.COM/MMS/MERCHANT.MVC? ]HTTPS://WWW.PRAIRIEMOON.COM/MMSIMERCHANT.MVC?
SCREEN=PRODSPRODUCT CODE=TECACATEGORY CODE=SE SCREEN=PROD&PRCDUCT CODE=SDS&CATEGCORY CODE=SE
ED-MIXES] ED-MIXES),
SEED MIXES v
500 sq ft $27.00 - 0 +
1000 sq ft $44.00 - 0 +
1/8 Acre $196.00 — 0 +
1/4 Acre $372.00 - 0 +
1/2 Acre $744.00 — 0 +
1 Acre $1,488.00 — 0 +
ADD TO CART O WISHLIST

ABOUT COMPONENTS QEA PLANTING SHIPPING

DETENTION BASIN SEED MIX

by Prairie Moon Nursery®

9.44 |bs per acre | 307 Seeds per sg/ft
{PHOTOS OF PLANTS IN THIS SEED MIX) (https://www,prairiemoon.com/search.html|?tag=det-id)

WILDFLOWERS

Botanical Name (Common Name) % by wt.
Alisma subcordatum (Mud Plantain) 1.32
Allium stellatum (Prairie Onion) 099 &
Ammannia coccinea (Scarlet Toothcup) 0.99

Anemone canadensis (Canada Anemone) 0.66




Angelica atropurpurea (Angelica)

Asclepias incarnata (Rose Milkweed)
Astragalus canadensis (Canada Milk Vetch)
Bidens cernua (Nodding Bur Marigold)
Boltonia asteroides (False Aster)
Eupatorium perfoliatum (Boneset)
Eupatorium maculatum (Joe Pye Weed)
Gentiana andrewsii (Bottie Gentian)
Gentiana flavida (Cream Gentian)

Helenium autumnale (Sheezeweed)
Heliopsis helianthoides (Early Sunflower)
Hibiscus laevis (Rose Mallow)

Hypericum pyramidatum (Great St. John's Wort)
Iris versicolor (Northern Blue Flag)

Liatris pycnostachya (Prairie Blazing Star)
L.obelia cardinalis (Cardinal Flower)

Lobelia siphilitica (Great Blue Lobelia)}
Mimulus ringens (Monkey Flower)
Oligoneuron rigidum (Stiff Goldenrod)
Pedicularis lanceolata (Marsh Betony)
Persicaria punctata (Smartweed)
Physostegia virginiana (Obedient Plant)
Pycnanthemum virginianum (Mountain Mint)
Rudbeckia hirta (Black-eyed Susan)
Rudbeckia subtomentosa (Sweet Black-eyed Susan)
Rudbeckia triloba (Brown-eyed Susan)
Silphium laciniatum (Compass Plant)
Silphium perfoliatum (Cup Plant)

Silphium terebinthinaceum (Prairie Dock)
Symphyotrichum laeve (Smooth Blue Aster)

Thalictrum dasycarpum (Purple Meadow Rue)

3.97
2.65
0.66
0.66
0.66
0.50
0.66
0.36
0.36
0.72
1.32
3.97
0.66
2.65

- 3.31

0.33
1.32
0.33
0.66
0.66
0.99
0.72
0.66
1.99
0.36
1.32
0.66
0.66
0.66
1.32
1.99




Verbena hastata (Blue Vervain)

Vernonia fasciculata (Common Ironweed)
Veronicastrum virginicum (Culver's Root)
Zizia aurea (Golden Alexanders)

Totals of WILDFLOWERS:

GRASSES, SEDGES & RUSHES

Botanical Name (Common Name)
Andropogon gerardii (Big Bluestem)

Bromus ciliatus (Fringed Brome)
Calamagrostis canadensis (Blue Joint Grass)
Carex bicknellii (Copper-shouldered Oval Sedge)
Carex hystericina (Porcupine Sedge)

Carex stipata (Awl-fruited Sedge)

Carex vulpincidea (Brown Fox Sedge)
Elymus canadensis (Canada Wild Rye}
Elymus virginicus (Virginia Wild Rye)
Glyceria grandis (Reed Manna Grass)
Juncus dudleyi (Dudley's Rush)

Juncus interior {Inland Rush)

Panicum virgatum {Switch Grass)

Scirpus atrovirens {Dark-green Bulrush)
Scirpus cyperinus (Wool Grass)

Scirpus validus (Great Buirush)
Sorghastrum nutans {Indian Grass)

Spartina pectinata (Cord Grass)

Totals of GRASSES, SEDGES & RUSHES:

1.32
1.32
0.66
1.32

46.37 %

% by wt.

6.62
5.19
0.35
1.32
1.32
1.32
3.31

10,59
10.59

1.32
0.33
0.29
1.32
0.72
0.37
0.72
6.62
1.32

53.63 %

Last updated 1/7/20
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