

[mix.html&via=PrairieMoonNrsy](#)  [_ \(https://pinterest.com/pin/create/button/?url=https://www.prairiemoon.com/detention-basin-mix.html&media=https://www.prairiemoon.com/mm5/graphics/00000001/detention-basin-bioswale-retention-wet-water-native-prairie-seed-mix \(2\).jpg&description=Detention Basin Seed Mix: Available at Prairie Moon Nursery\)](https://pinterest.com/pin/create/button/?url=https://www.prairiemoon.com/detention-basin-mix.html&media=https://www.prairiemoon.com/mm5/graphics/00000001/detention-basin-bioswale-retention-wet-water-native-prairie-seed-mix (2).jpg&description=Detention Basin Seed Mix: Available at Prairie Moon Nursery) 

Detention Basin Seed Mix

← **PREVIOUS**

NEXT →

[\(HTTPS://WWW.PRAIRIEMOON.COM/MM5/MERCHANT.MVC?SCREEN=PROD&PRODUCT_CODE=TEC&CATEGORY_CODE=SEED-MIXES\)](https://www.prairiemoon.com/mm5/merchant.mvc?screen=prod&product_code=tec&category_code=seed-mixes)

[\(HTTPS://WWW.PRAIRIEMOON.COM/MM5/MERCHANT.MVC?SCREEN=PROD&PRODUCT_CODE=SDS&CATEGORY_CODE=SEED-MIXES\)](https://www.prairiemoon.com/mm5/merchant.mvc?screen=prod&product_code=sd&category_code=seed-mixes)

SEED MIXES ▼

500 sq ft	\$27.00	–	0	+
1000 sq ft	\$44.00	–	0	+
1/8 Acre	\$196.00	–	0	+
1/4 Acre	\$372.00	–	0	+
1/2 Acre	\$744.00	–	0	+
1 Acre	\$1,488.00	–	0	+

ADD TO CART

 WISHLIST

[ABOUT](#)

[COMPONENTS](#)

[Q & A](#)

[PLANTING](#)

[SHIPPING](#)

DETENTION BASIN SEED MIX

by Prairie Moon Nursery®

9.44 lbs per acre | 307 Seeds per sq/ft

[\(PHOTOS OF PLANTS IN THIS SEED MIX\)](https://www.prairiemoon.com/search.html?tag=det-id)

WILDFLOWERS

Botanical Name (Common Name)	% by wt.
Alisma subcordatum (Mud Plantain)	1.32
Allium stellatum (Prairie Onion)	0.99 ▲
Ammannia coccinea (Scarlet Toothcup)	0.99
Anemone canadensis (Canada Anemone)	0.66

Angelica atropurpurea (Angelica)	3.97
Asclepias incarnata (Rose Milkweed)	2.65
Astragalus canadensis (Canada Milk Vetch)	0.66
Bidens cernua (Nodding Bur Marigold)	0.66
Boltonia asteroides (False Aster)	0.66
Eupatorium perfoliatum (Boneset)	0.50
Eupatorium maculatum (Joe Pye Weed)	0.66
Gentiana andrewsii (Bottle Gentian)	0.36
Gentiana flavida (Cream Gentian)	0.36
Helenium autumnale (Sneezeweed)	0.72
Heliopsis helianthoides (Early Sunflower)	1.32
Hibiscus laevis (Rose Mallow)	3.97
Hypericum pyramidatum (Great St. John's Wort)	0.66
Iris versicolor (Northern Blue Flag)	2.65
Liatris pycnostachya (Prairie Blazing Star)	3.31
Lobelia cardinalis (Cardinal Flower)	0.33
Lobelia siphilitica (Great Blue Lobelia)	1.32
Mimulus ringens (Monkey Flower)	0.33
Oligoneuron rigidum (Stiff Goldenrod)	0.66
Pedicularis lanceolata (Marsh Betony)	0.66
Persicaria punctata (Smartweed)	0.99
Physostegia virginiana (Obedient Plant)	0.72
Pycnanthemum virginianum (Mountain Mint)	0.66
Rudbeckia hirta (Black-eyed Susan)	1.99
Rudbeckia subtomentosa (Sweet Black-eyed Susan)	0.36
Rudbeckia triloba (Brown-eyed Susan)	1.32
Silphium laciniatum (Compass Plant)	0.66
Silphium perfoliatum (Cup Plant)	0.66
Silphium terebinthinaceum (Prairie Dock)	0.66
Symphotrichum laeve (Smooth Blue Aster)	1.32
Thalictrum dasycarpum (Purple Meadow Rue)	1.99

Verbena hastata (Blue Vervain)	1.32
Vernonia fasciculata (Common Ironweed)	1.32
Veronicastrum virginicum (Culver's Root)	0.66
Zizia aurea (Golden Alexanders)	1.32
Totals of WILDFLOWERS:	46.37 %

GRASSES, SEDGES & RUSHES

Botanical Name (Common Name)	% by wt.
Andropogon gerardii (Big Bluestem)	6.62
Bromus ciliatus (Fringed Brome)	5.19
Calamagrostis canadensis (Blue Joint Grass)	0.35
Carex bicknellii (Copper-shouldered Oval Sedge)	1.32
Carex hystericina (Porcupine Sedge)	1.32
Carex stipata (Awl-fruited Sedge)	1.32
Carex vulpinoidea (Brown Fox Sedge)	3.31
Elymus canadensis (Canada Wild Rye)	10.59
Elymus virginicus (Virginia Wild Rye)	10.59
Glyceria grandis (Reed Manna Grass)	1.32
Juncus dudleyi (Dudley's Rush)	0.33
Juncus interior (Inland Rush)	0.29
Panicum virgatum (Switch Grass)	1.32
Scirpus atrovirens (Dark-green Bulrush)	0.72
Scirpus cyperinus (Wool Grass)	0.37
Scirpus validus (Great Bulrush)	0.72
Sorghastrum nutans (Indian Grass)	6.62
Spartina pectinata (Cord Grass)	1.32
Totals of GRASSES, SEDGES & RUSHES:	53.63 %

(PHOTOS OF PLANTS IN THIS SEED MIX) <https://www.prairiemoon.com/search.html?tag=det-id>

Last updated 1/7/20